
 
 

 
 

  

MATEMÁTICAS I A IV 

 

Categoría y Nivel 
Superior 

Trayectoria 
Profesional 

para la 
docencia 

Actividades 
de Apoyo a 
la Docencia 

 
PUNTAJE 

TOTAL 

1 FUENTES ROMERO MARÍA MÓNICA Definitivo B 72 291.85 363.85 

2 ISLAS CABALLERO MARÍA DE GUADALUPE Definitivo B 35 157.5 192.5 

3 NAVARRO TORRES CARLOS FEDERICO Definitivo B 47 141.2 188.2 

4 RAMÍREZ VEGA JESÚS Definitivo B 20 137.25 157.25 

5 DE ANDA LÓPEZ GABRIEL Definitivo B 30 116.75 146.75 

6 GÓMEZ GARCÍA MARÍA ANTONIA ROSALINDA Definitivo B 10 115 125 

7 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ NORA JUDITH Definitivo B 20 104.1 124.1 

8 LEÓN CANO MARÍA EUGENIA Definitivo B 40 78 118 

9 AVILÉS ZÚÑIGA FRANCISCO JAVIER Definitivo B 30 85.25 115.25 

10 ROSAS MERCADO MARÍA GUADALUPE Definitivo B 55 58.25 113.25 

11 MÁRQUEZ SANTILLÁN MARÍA DE JESÚS Definitivo B 10 35.25 45.25 

12 ROMERO CORONA ADÁN ARMANDO Definitivo B 15 25.5 40.5 

13 VALDEZ ALMAGUER ALEJANDRA CATALINA Definitivo B 25 0 25 

14 PANDO FIGUEROA SARA ALEJANDRA Definitivo A 65 146.3 211.3 

15 MIRANDA LÓPEZ MARÍA DOLORES Definitivo A 52 111.6 163.6 

16 GOMEZ REYES ADRIANA Definitivo A 42 94.25 136.25 

17 MARTÍNEZ PALACIOS ANDRÉS Definitivo A 40 95.65 135.65 

18 ESCUADRA GALLEGOS ÁLVARO Definitivo A 25 106.25 131.25 

19 LÓPEZ PACHECO ROSA NAYELI Definitivo A 50 74.9 124.9 

20 CRUZ CONTRERAS REYNALDO Definitivo A 22 101.25 123.25 

21 CRUZ HERNÁNDEZ LORENZO LORETO Definitivo A 35 82.95 117.95 

22 JIMÉNEZ CORTÉS JAIME Definitivo A 25 89.5 114.5 

23 LÓPEZ VALDEZ SILVIA KARINA Definitivo A 30 75.7 105.7 

24 FIERRO SANTILLÁN CELIA ROSA Definitivo A 60 4.25 64.25 

25 PÉREZ MORGA RODRIGO ARMANDO Definitivo A 20 35.85 55.85 

26 BAUTISTA GRANADOS JUAN MIGUEL Definitivo A 10 8 18 

27 JUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ JUAN MANUEL Prof. Asig. A int. 25 178 203 

28 MONTERROSA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN EDUARDO Prof. Asig. A int. 20 158.25 178.25 

29 RODRÍGUEZ PALACIOS JOSÉ ANTONIO Prof. Asig. A int. 45 128.25 173.25 

30 ESCOBAR CRISTIANI ELSA MARLENE Prof. Asig. A int. 50 108.2 158.2 

31 QUINTANAR MORENO CLARA LUZ Prof. Asig. A int 42 105.25 147.25 

32 SUZUKI HAYAKAWA MATILDE YUKIE Prof. Asig. A int. 30 116.75 146.75 

33 SANTOS TOLEDO HÉCTOR JAVIER Prof. Asig. A int. 10 136 146 

34 CASTAÑEDA LÓPEZ PATRICIA Prof. Asig. A int. 35 106.25 141.25 

35 VÁZQUEZ TÉLLEZ JOSUÉ Prof. Asig. A int. 35 93.25 128.25 

36 SALDAÑA VEGA JAIME Prof. Asig. A int. 25 99.1 124.1 
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37 GARCÍA FLORES ANTONIO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 84.85 114.85 

38 ROJAS LÓPEZ VICTORIA Prof. Asig. A int. 25 87.25 112.25 

39 FLORES JUÁREZ LUIS Prof. Asig. A int. 32 75.45 107.45 

40 RIVERA TORRES TANIA ERÉNDIRA Prof. Asig. A int. 40 64.5 104.5 

41 DÍAZ CERÓN FRANCISCO Prof. Asig. A int. 25 79.5 104.5 

42 MENDOZA ZARAGOZA LILIAN Prof. Asig. A int. 35 67.5 102.5 

43 LÓPEZ CRUZ ENRIQUE ARMANDO Prof. Asig. A int 20 69.5 89.5 

44 FLORES RODRÍGUEZ JOSÉ LUIS ProfAsig A Int. 35 49.75 84.75 

45 MEZA ZAMORA ROBERTO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 70.35 80.35 

46 PÉREZ PÉREZ IGNACIO Prof. Asig. A int. 35 44.25 79.25 

47 HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ DAVID Prof. Asig. A int. 25 51.8 76.8 

48 ALONZO ROMERO PADILLA FRANCISCO Prof. Asig. A int. 20 50.85 70.85 

49 VALVERDE DEL RÍO ALMA DELIA Prof. Asig. A int. 10 60.5 70.5 

50 MEJÍA RIVERA MOISÉS AMADEUS Prof. Asig. A int. 10 59.35 69.35 

51 TORRES SOLÍS MOISÉS Prof. Asig. A int. 15 52.45 67.45 

52 JOYA CRUZ MARTÍN Prof. Asig. A int. 10 56.35 66.35 

53 OLIVERA TLAHUEL RUBÉN DARÍO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 56.25 66.25 

54 LÓPEZ FERRER JORGE ALBERTO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 52.35 62.35 

55 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ RAÚL Prof. Asig. A int. 10 38.2 48.8 

56 MARÍN GONZÁLEZ JOSÉ Prof. Asig. A int. 10 38 48 

57 SÁNCHEZ NIETO ALEJANDRO OCTAVIO Prof. Asig. A int. 20 28 48 

58 OROZCO DE LA GARZA NORA PATRICIA Prof. Asig. A int. 15 29.6 44.6 

59 VALDERRAMA LÓPEZ OSCAR BERSABÉ Prof. Asig. A int. 10 30.45 40.45 

60 CUEVAS ATZIN HUGO ARMANDO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 27.5 37.5 

61 RENDÓN GARCÍA JESÚS LEOBARDO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 5 35 

62 GARCÍA GUERRERO JORGE JAIME Prof. Asig. A int 25 4.2 29.2 

63 ZÚÑIGA GARCÍA HÉCTOR MANUEL Prof. Asig. A int. 15 14 29 

64 CRUZ SÁNCHEZ JESÚS RAMIRO Prof. Asig. A int. 15 8 23 

65 CISNEROS MORALES LUIS ALBERTO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 9 19 

66 ROSALES GARCÍA GUILLERMO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 7 17 
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CIBERNÉTICA Y COMPUTACIÓN 

 

Categoría y 
Nivel Superior 

Trayectoria 
Profesional 

para la 
docencia 

Actividades 
de Apoyo a 
la Docencia 

 
PUNTAJE 

TOTAL 

1 FIGUEROA TORRES ROBERTO GUSTAVO Definitivo B 30 126.5 156.5 

2 RODRÍGUEZ MALDONADO LUIS ENRIQUE Definitivo B 25 46.75 71.75 

3 BOLIO ALBUERNE PHEN Definitivo A 35 22.25 57.25 

4 ÁVILA RAMOS ALBERTO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 104.3 134.3 

5 VERGARA ROSALES ROSA LAURA Prof. Asig. A int. 50 72.5 122.5 

6 FLORES JUÁREZ LUIS Prof. Asig. A int. 32 75.45 107.45 

7 RODRÍGUEZ MALDONADO ROSALBA Prof. Asig. A int. 15 88 103 

8 MENDOZA ZARAGOZA LILIAN Prof. Asig. A int. 35 67.5 102.5 

9 CASTRO MARTÍNEZ JOSÉ LUIS Prof. Asig. A int. 25 56.5 81.5 

10 BALTAZAR GÁLVEZ JOSÉ MIGUEL Prof. Asig. A int. 30 31.7 61.7 

11 RUIZ SÁNCHEZ CLEMENTE ERAIM Prof. Asig. A int. 20 41.5 61.5 

12 CUEVAS ATZIN HUGO ARMANDO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 27.5 37.5 

13 NAVARRO ESTRADA CARLOS JOSÉ Prof. Asig. A int. 35 0 35 

14 CRUZ SÁNCHEZ JESÚS RAMIRO Prof. Asig. A int. 15 8 23 
 
 

  

ESTADÍSTICA 

 

Categoría y 
Nivel Superior 

Trayectoria 
Profesional 

para la 
docencia 

Actividades 
de Apoyo a 
la Docencia 

 
PUNTAJE 

TOTAL 

1 CANDANOSA ARANDA CARLOS AGUSTÍN Definitivo B 25 193 218 

2 LARA ÁLVAREZ ALICIA Definitivo B 20 119 139 

3 LEÓN CANO MARÍA EUGENIA Definitivo B 40 78 118 

4 INFANTE ALVARADO EPIFANIO Definitivo A 25 109.5 134.5 

5 MENDOZA ZARAGOZA LILIAN Definitivo A 35 67.5 102.5 

6 JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO Definitivo A 25 44 69 

7 OROZCO DE LA GARZA NORA PATRICIA Definitivo A 15 29.6 44.6 

8 ESCOBAR CRISTIANI ELSA MARLENE Prof. Asig. A int. 50 108.2 158.2 

9 GÓMEZ REYES ADRIANA Prof. Asig. A int 42 94.25 136.25 

10 MEJÍA RIVERA MOISÉS AMADEUS Prof. Asig. A int. 10 62.35 72.35 

11 MARTÍNEZ ZÚÑIGA JESÚS ADOLFO Prof. Asig. A int. 25 42.25 67.25 

12 MORALES TREJO ALEJANDRO Prof. Asig. A int 20 38.05 58.05 

13 PIÑA PÉREZ OMAR Prof. Asig. A int. 20 16 36 



  

TALLER DE CÓMPUTO 

 

Categoría y 
Nivel Superior 

Trayectoria 
Profesional 

para la 
docencia 

Actividades 
de Apoyo a 
la Docencia 

 
PUNTAJE 

TOTAL 

1 RODRÍGUEZ MALDONADO ROSALBA Definitivo B 15 88 103 

2 ZEPEDA ORTEGA ISIDRO ENRIQUE Definitivo B 40 60.5 100.5 

3 PÉREZ MORGA RODRIGO ARMANDO Definitivo B 20 35.85 55.85 

4 VERGARA ROSALES ROSA LAURA Definitivo A 50 72.5 122.5 

5 FLORES JUÁREZ LUIS Definitivo A 32 75.45 107.45 

6 GALVÁN CIPRÉS HUGO JESÚS Definitivo A 45 39.5 84.5 

7 CASTRO MARTÍNEZ JOSÉ LUIS Definitivo A 25 56.5 81.5 

8 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ RAÚL Definitivo A 10 38.8 48.8 

9 VÁZQUEZ MANRÍQUEZ ALFONSO Definitivo A 10 16.5 26.5 

10 DELGADO CHONG JOSÉ CARLOS Definitivo A 10 13.5 23.5 

11 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ADRIÁN Definitivo A 10 0 10 

12 SILVA ALONSO HÉCTOR EDMUNDO Definitivo A 10 0 10 

13 LEYVA GARCÍA VÍCTOR HUGO Prof. Asig. A int. 45 116.5 161.5 

14 FIGUEROA TORRES ROBERTO GUSTAVO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 126.5 156.5 

15 MILLÁN MARTÍNEZ JAVIER Prof. Asig. A int. 50 48.25 98.25 

16 CHÁVEZ ZEGARRA RICARDO SIMEÓN Prof. Asig. A int. 20 58 78 

17 JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO Prof. Asig. A int. 25 44 69 

18 FIERRO SANTILLÁN CELIA ROSA Prof. Asig. A int. 60 4.25 64.25 

19 BALTAZAR GÁLVEZ JOSÉ MIGUEL Prof. Asig. A int. 30 31.7 61.7 

20 BOLIO ALBUERNE PHEN Prof. Asig. A int. 35 22.25 57.25 

21 DÍAZ AZUARA SANTIAGO ALFREDO Prof. Asig. A int. 25 26.4 51.4 

22 ALONSO GARCÍA EDGAR Prof. Asig. A int. 20 30.1 50.1 

23 CUEVAS ATZIN HUGO ARMANDO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 27.5 37.5 

24 REGINO VELÁZQUEZ BCA. NIEVES SUSANA Prof. Asig. A int. 10 26.5 36.5 

25 HUITRÓN PONCE DE LEÓN ELIUD PEDRO Prof. Asig. A int. 15 12.75 27.75 

26 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ROBERTO Prof. Asig. A int 10 11.75 21.75 

27 ROSALES GARCÍA GUILLERMO Prof. Asig. A int. 10 7 17 



  

CÁLCULO 

 

Categoría y Nivel 
Superior 

Trayectoria 
Profesional 

para la 
docencia 

Actividades 
de Apoyo a 
la Docencia 

 
PUNTAJE 

TOTAL 

1. LEÓN CANO MARÍA EUGENIA Definitivo B 40 78 118 

2. SUZUKI HAYAKAWA MATILDE YUKIE Definitivo A 30 106.75 136.75 

3. CUEVAS ATZIN HUGO ARMANDO Definitivo A 10 27.5 37.5 

4. JUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ JUAN MANUEL Prof. Asig. A int. 25 178 203 

5. ISLAS CABALLERO MARÍA DE GUADALUPE Prof. Asig. A int. 35 154.25 189.25 

6. MONTERROSA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN EDUARDO Prof. Asig. A int. 20 158.25 178.25 

7. RODRÍGUEZ PALACIOS JOSÉ ANTONIO Prof. Asig. A int. 45 128.25 173.25 

8. GÓMEZ REYES ADRIANA Prof. Asig. A int 42 94.25 136.25 

9. SALDAÑA VEGA JAIME Prof. Asig. A int. 25 99.1 124.1 

10. GUZMÁN GUEVARA BARTOLO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 85.2 115.2 

11. FLORES JUÁREZ LUIS Prof. Asig. A int. 32 75.45 107.45 

12. DÍAZ CERÓN FRANCISCO Prof. Asig. A int. 25 79.5 104.5 

13. HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ DAVID Prof. Asig. A int. 25 51.8 76.8 

14. VALDERRAMA LÓPEZ OSCAR BERSABÉ Prof. Asig. A int. 10 27.2 37.2 

15. RENDÓN GARCÍA JESÚS LEOBARDO Prof. Asig. A int. 30 5 35 

16. GARCÍA GUERRERO JORGE JAIME Prof. Asig. A int. 25 4.2 29.2 

 


